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ORAL  QUESTIONS TO THE MINISTER FOR 
WOMEN AND EQUALITIES

After prayers

Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

1 Munira 
Wilson 
(Twickenham)

What steps her 
Department has 
taken to help 
tackle the dispro-
portionate effect 
of the covid-19 
outbreak on 
people with a 
disability.

LD Vir-
tual

Minister 
Davies

2 Kerry McCa-
rthy (Bristol 
East)

What recent 
discussions she 
has had with the 
Secretary of State 
for Health and 
Social Care on the 
development of 
the new national 
autism strategy.

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Whately

3 Chi Onwurah 
(Newcastle 
upon Tyne 
Central)

What steps her 
Department has 
taken to help 
tackle the dispro-
portionate effect 
of the covid-19 
outbreak on 
Black, Asian and 
minority ethnic 
communities.

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Badenoch
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Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

4 Jacob Young 
(Redcar)

What steps her 
Department is 
taking to contrib-
ute to the Govern-
ment's levelling 
up agenda.

Con Vir-
tual

Secretary 
Truss

5 + 6 Robbie Moore 
(Keighley)

What steps she is 
taking with the 
Secretary of State 
for Health and 
Social Care to pro-
mote the take-up 
of covid-19 vacci-
nations among all 
communities.

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Badenoch

6 Rob Butler 
(Aylesbury)

What steps she is 
taking with the 
Secretary of State 
for Health and 
Social Care to pro-
mote the take-up 
of covid-19 vacci-
nations among all 
communities.

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Badenoch

7 Anne 
McLaughlin 
(Glasgow 
North East)

Supplementary SNP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Badenoch

8 Caroline 
Nokes 
(Romsey and 
Southampton 
North)

Supplementary Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Badenoch
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Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

9 Peter Aldous 
(Waveney)

What steps she 
is taking to help 
ensure equality of 
opportunity for 
children through-
out the UK.

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Ford

10 Laura Farris 
(Newbury)

What steps the 
Government has 
taken to ensure 
the adequacy 
of employment 
opportunities for 
women during the 
economic recovery 
from the covid-19 
outbreak.

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Scully

11 Charlotte 
Nichols 
(Warrington 
North)

Supplementary Lab Phys-
ical

Minister 
Scully

12 + 
13

James Sun-
derland 
(Bracknell)

What steps she is 
taking to ensure 
that her policies 
take a broad 
approach to 
equality beyond 
a focus on pro-
tected characteris-
tics.

Con Phys-
ical

Secretary 
Truss
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Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

13 Bob Blackman 
(Harrow East)

What steps she is 
taking to ensure 
that her policies 
take a broad 
approach to 
equality beyond 
a focus on pro-
tected characteris-
tics.

Con Vir-
tual

Secretary 
Truss

14 Tom Randall 
(Gedling)

What steps she is 
taking to ensure 
that her policies 
are informed by 
robust evidence.

Con Vir-
tual

Secretary 
Truss

15 Kevin Bren-
nan (Cardiff 
West)

What recent rep-
resentations she 
has received on 
the effect of Gov-
ernment policy on 
pregnant women 
during the covid-
19 outbreak.

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Whately

16 Liz Twist 
(Blaydon)

What recent 
discussions she 
has had with the 
Secretary of State 
for Work and Pen-
sions on reducing 
economic inequal-
ity and poverty.

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Davies
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Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

17 Alison Thewl-
iss (Glasgow 
Central)

What recent 
discussions she 
has had with 
the Secretary of 
State for Work 
and Pensions on 
supporting older 
people in access-
ing pension credit.

SNP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Davies

18 Catherine 
McKinnell 
(Newcastle 
upon Tyne 
North)

What recent 
discussions she 
has had with the 
Secretary of State 
for Education on 
encouraging more 
schools to take 
part in the period 
product scheme.

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Ford

T1 Tom Hunt 
(Ipswich)

If she will make 
a statement on 
her departmental 
responsibilities.

Con Vir-
tual

Secretary 
Truss

T2, T3 Marsha De 
Cordova (Bat-
tersea)

Lab Vir-
tual

T4 Mrs Maria 
Miller (Basing-
stoke)

Con Vir-
tual

T5 Vicky Foxcroft 
(Lewisham, 
Deptford)

Lab Vir-
tual
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Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

T6 Scott Benton 
(Blackpool 
South)

Con Vir-
tual

T7 Patricia 
Gibson (North 
Ayrshire and 
Arran)

SNP Vir-
tual

T8 Theo Clarke 
(Stafford)

Con Vir-
tual

T9 Christine 
Jardine (Edin-
burgh West)

LD Vir-
tual

T10 Alicia Kearns 
(Rutland and 
Melton)

Con Vir-
tual

T11 Chi Onwurah 
(Newcastle 
upon Tyne 
Central)

Lab Vir-
tual
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ORAL QUESTIONS TO THE PRIME MINISTER

At 12 noon

Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
Replying

1 Sir Gary 
Streeter 
(South West 
Devon)

Engagements Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

2, 3, 
4, 5, 
6, 7

Keir Starmer 
(Holborn and 
St Pancras)

Lab Phys-
ical 

Prime Min-
ister

8 Simon Jupp 
(East Devon)

Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

9, 10 Ian Blackford 
(Ross, Skye 
and Loch-
aber)

SNP Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

11 Julian Sturdy 
(York Outer)

Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

12 Sir Jeffrey 
M Donald-
son (Lagan 
Valley)

DUP Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

13 Ruth 
Edwards 
(Rushcliffe)

Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

14 Daisy Cooper 
(St Albans)

LD Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

15 Mark 
Pritchard 
(The Wrekin)

Con Phys-
ical 

Prime Min-
ister
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Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
Replying

16 Catherine 
West (Horn-
sey and 
Wood Green)

Lab Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

17 Andrew 
Percy (Brigg 
and Goole)

Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

18 Kevin Bren-
nan (Cardiff 
West)

Lab Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

19 Jacob Young 
(Redcar)

Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

20 Karl Turner 
(Kingston 
upon Hull 
East)

Lab Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

21 Duncan 
Baker (North 
Norfolk)

Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

22 Gavin 
Newlands 
(Paisley and 
Renfrewshire 
North)

SNP Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

23 Ben Everitt 
(Milton 
Keynes 
North)

Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

24 Anna McMor-
rin (Cardiff 
North)

Lab Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister
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Order Member Question Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
Replying

25 Andrea Lead-
som (South 
Northamp-
tonshire)

Con Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

26 Andy Slaugh-
ter (Hammer-
smith)

Lab Vir-
tual

Prime Min-
ister

URGENT QUESTION: TO ASK THE MINISTER 
FOR THE CABINET OFFICE IF HE WILL MAKE A 
STATEMENT ON THE DISRUPTION TO TRADE 
BETWEEN GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN 
IRELAND AS A RESULT OF THE NORTHERN IRE-
LAND PROTOCOL

About 12.30pm

Order Member Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

1 Sir Jeffrey M Donaldson 
(Lagan Valley)

DUP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

2 John Redwood (Wokingham) Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

3 Cat Smith (Lancaster and 
Fleetwood)

Lab Phys-
ical

Minister 
Gove
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Order Member Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

4 Julian Smith (Skipton and 
Ripon)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

5 Kirsten Oswald (East Ren-
frewshire)

SNP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

6 Huw Merriman (Bexhill and 
Battle)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

7 Hilary Benn (Leeds Central) Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

8 Mr Philip Hollobone (Ketter-
ing)

Con Phys-
ical

Minister 
Gove

9 Mr Alistair Carmichael 
(Orkney and Shetland)

LD Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

10 Robin Millar (Aberconwy) Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

11 Sammy Wilson (East Antrim) DUP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

12 Craig Mackinlay (South 
Thanet)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

13 Kevin Brennan (Cardiff West) Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

14 Dr Andrew Murrison (South 
West Wiltshire)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

15 Claire Hanna (Belfast South) SDLP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

16 Mr Laurence Robertson 
(Tewkesbury)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

17 Stephen Farry (North Down) Alliance Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove
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Order Member Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

18 Mr Mark Francois (Rayleigh 
and Wickford)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

19 Alison McGovern (Wirral 
South)

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

20 Mr Mark Harper (Forest of 
Dean)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

21 Hywel Williams (Arfon) PC Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

22 Aaron Bell (Newcastle-un-
der-Lyme)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

23 Mr Gregory Campbell (East 
Londonderry)

DUP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

24 Claire Coutinho (East Surrey) Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

25 Colum Eastwood (Foyle) SDLP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

26 Bob Stewart (Beckenham) Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

27 Carla Lockhart (Upper Bann) DUP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove

28 Felicity Buchan (Kensington) Con Phys-
ical

Minister 
Gove

29 Ian Paisley (North Antrim) DUP Phys-
ical

Minister 
Gove

30 Alexander Stafford (Rother 
Valley)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Gove
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URGENT QUESTION: TO ASK THE MINISTER 
FOR THE CABINET OFFICE IF HE WILL MAKE A 
STATEMENT ON THE MAY 2021 ELECTIONS

About 1.15pm

Order Member Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

1 Cat Smith (Lancaster and 
Fleetwood)

Lab Phys-
ical

Minister 
Smith

2 Mr William Wragg (Hazel 
Grove)

Con Phys-
ical

Minister 
Smith

3 David Linden (Glasgow East) SNP Phys-
ical

Minister 
Smith

4 Joy Morrissey (Beaconsfield) Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

5 Tim Farron (Westmorland 
and Lonsdale)

LD Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

6 Bob Blackman (Harrow East) Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

7 Kerry McCarthy (Bristol East) Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

8 Jane Stevenson (Wolver-
hampton North East)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

9 Mrs Emma Lewell-Buck 
(South Shields)

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

10 Jacob Young (Redcar) Con Phys-
ical

Minister 
Smith

11 Mr Toby Perkins (Chester-
field)

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith
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Order Member Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

Minister 
replying

12 Mr Peter Bone (Wellingbor-
ough)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

13 Charlotte Nichols (Warring-
ton North)

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

14 Alec Shelbrooke (Elmet and 
Rothwell)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

15 Martyn Day (Linlithgow and 
East Falkirk)

SNP Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

16 Andrew Griffith (Arundel 
and South Downs)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

17 Feryal Clark (Enfield North) Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

18 Angela Richardson (Guild-
ford)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

19 Matt Western (Warwick and 
Leamington)

Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

20 Ben Bradley (Mansfield) Con Phys-
ical

Minister 
Smith

21 Mick Whitley (Birkenhead) Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

22 John Redwood (Wokingham) Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

23 Liz Twist (Blaydon) Lab Phys-
ical

Minister 
Smith

24 Brendan Clarke-Smith (Bas-
setlaw)

Con Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith

25 Janet Daby (Lewisham East) Lab Vir-
tual

Minister 
Smith
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MINISTERIAL STATEMENT: SECRETARY OF 
STATE FOR HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE ON 
MENTAL HEALTH ACT REFORM

About 1.55pm

Order Member Party Vir-
tual/ 
Physi-
cal

Minister 
replying

1 Dr Rosena Allin-Khan (Toot-
ing)

Lab Physi-
cal

Secretary 
Hancock

2 Mrs Theresa May (Maiden-
head)

Con Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

3 Dr Lisa Cameron (East Kil-
bride, Strathaven and Lesma-
hagow)

SNP Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

4 Jeremy Hunt (South West 
Surrey)

Con Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

5 Munira Wilson (Twickenham) LD Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

6 James Sunderland (Bracknell) Con Physi-
cal

Secretary 
Hancock

7 Jim Shannon (Strangford) DUP Physi-
cal

Secretary 
Hancock

8 Sir Robert Neill (Bromley and 
Chislehurst)

Con Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

9 Mr Kevan Jones (North 
Durham)

Lab Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

10 Jackie Doyle-Price (Thurrock) Con Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

11 Kim Johnson (Liverpool, Riv-
erside)

Lab Virtual Secretary 
Hancock
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Order Member Party Vir-
tual/ 
Physi-
cal

Minister 
replying

12 Henry Smith (Crawley) Con Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

13 Steve McCabe (Birmingham, 
Selly Oak)

Lab Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

14 Lee Anderson (Ashfield) Con Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

15 Barbara Keeley (Worsley and 
Eccles South)

Lab Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

16 Rehman Chishti (Gillingham 
and Rainham)

Con Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

17 Mr Tanmanjeet Singh Dhesi 
(Slough)

Lab Virtual Secretary 
Hancock

18 Dr Ben Spencer (Runnymede 
and Weybridge)

Con Physi-
cal

Secretary 
Hancock

19 Chi Onwurah (Newcastle 
upon Tyne Central)

Lab Physi-
cal

Secretary 
Hancock

20 Dean Russell (Watford) Con Virtual Secretary 
Hancock



18 Wednesday 13 January 2021

FINANCIAL SERVICES BILL: REPORT

The debate is expected to begin at about 3.15 pm, at 
the conclusion of proceedings on the Ten-minute rule 
motion.

Order Member Debate Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

1 Minister John Glen 
(Salisbury)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Phys-
ical

2 Shadow Minister Pat 
McFadden (Wolver-
hampton South East)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Phys-
ical

3 Sir Iain Duncan Smith 
(Chingford and Wood-
ford Green)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Phys-
ical

4 Alison Thewliss (Glas-
gow Central)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

SNP Vir-
tual

5 Mr John Baron (Basil-
don and Billericay)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Vir-
tual

6 Dame Margaret Hodge 
(Barking)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual

7 Nigel Mills (Amber 
Valley)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Vir-
tual

8 John McDonnell (Hayes 
and Harlington)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual

9 Paul Maynard (Black-
pool North and Cleve-
leys)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Vir-
tual

10 Yvonne Fovargue 
(Makerfield)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual
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Order Member Debate Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

11 Mr Andrew Mitchell 
(Sutton Coldfield)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Phys-
ical

12 Seema Malhotra 
(Feltham and Heston)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual

13 Andrew Jones (Harro-
gate and Knaresbor-
ough)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Phys-
ical

14 Stella Creasy 
(Walthamstow)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual

15 Angela Richardson 
(Guildford)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Vir-
tual

16 Kenny MacAskill (East 
Lothian)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

SNP Vir-
tual

17 Bim Afolami (Hitchin 
and Harpenden)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Phys-
ical

18 Christine Jardine (Edin-
burgh West)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

LD Vir-
tual

19 Kevin Hollinrake 
(Thirsk and Malton)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Phys-
ical

20 Rebecca Long Bailey 
(Salford and Eccles)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual

21 Sir Robert Neill (Brom-
ley and Chislehurst)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Vir-
tual

22 Florence Eshalomi 
(Vauxhall)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual

23 Jessica Morden (New-
port East)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual
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Order Member Debate Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

24 Dame Angela Eagle 
(Wallasey)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Phys-
ical

25 Kim Johnson (Liver-
pool, Riverside)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual

26 Rushanara Ali (Bethnal 
Green and Bow)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Lab Vir-
tual

27 Jim Shannon 
(Strangford)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

DUP Phys-
ical

28 Minister John Glen 
(Salisbury)

Financial Services Bill: 
Report

Con Phys-
ical

FINANCIAL SERVICES BILL: THIRD READING

The debate is expected to begin at about 6.45 pm, at 
the conclusion of debate and division on report stage.

Order Member Debate Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

1 Minister John Glen 
(Salisbury)

Financial Services Bill: 
Third Reading

Con Phys-
ical

2 Shadow Minister Pat 
McFadden (Wolver-
hampton South East)

Financial Services Bill: 
Third Reading

Lab Phys-
ical

3 Bim Afolami (Hitchin 
and Harpenden)

Financial Services Bill: 
Third Reading

Con Phys-
ical
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Order Member Debate Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

4 Alison Thewliss (Glas-
gow Central)

Financial Services Bill: 
Third Reading

SNP Vir-
tual

5 Kevin Hollinrake 
(Thirsk and Malton)

Financial Services Bill: 
Third Reading

Con Phys-
ical

6 Yvonne Fovargue 
(Makerfield)

Financial Services Bill: 
Third Reading

Lab Vir-
tual

7 Christine Jardine 
(Edinburgh West)

Financial Services Bill: 
Third Reading

LD Vir-
tual

8 Jim Shannon 
(Strangford)

Financial Services Bill: 
Third Reading

DUP Phys-
ical

SITTINGS IN WESTMINSTER HALL (SUSPEN-
SION) (NO. 2) AND BUSINESS OF THE HOUSE 
(PRIVATE MEMBERS’ BILLS) (NO. 9)

Debate is expected to begin after the Third Reading 
of the Financial Services Bill has concluded at 7.00pm, 
and may continue (if the Business of the House (Today) 
motion is agreed to) for up to one hour from the com-
mencement of proceedings on that motion.

Order Member Debate Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

1 Leader of the House 
Mr Jacob Rees-Mogg 
(North East Somerset)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Phys-
ical
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Order Member Debate Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

2 Shadow Leader of 
the House Valerie Vaz 
(Walsall South)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Lab Phys-
ical

3 Karen Bradley (Staf-
fordshire Moorlands)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Vir-
tual

4 Tommy Sheppard 
(Edinburgh East)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

SNP Vir-
tual

5 Sir Christopher Chope 
(Christchurch)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Phys-
ical 

6 Catherine McKinnell 
(Newcastle upon Tyne 
North)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Lab Vir-
tual

7 Mr Peter Bone 
(Wellingborough)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Vir-
tual

8 Wera Hobhouse (Bath) Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

LD Vir-
tual

9 Mr William Wragg 
(Hazel Grove)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Phys-
ical

10 Wendy Chamberlain 
(North East Fife)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

LD Vir-
tual

11 Philip Dunne (Ludlow) Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Vir-
tual
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Order Member Debate Party Vir-
tual/ 
Phys-
ical

12 Christine Jardine (Edin-
burgh West)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

LD Vir-
tual

13 Sir Graham Brady 
(Altrincham and Sale 
West)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Phys-
ical

14 Jacob Young (Redcar) Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Vir-
tual

15 Andrea Leadsom 
(South Northampton-
shire)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Vir-
tual

16 Leader of the House 
Mr Jacob Rees-Mogg 
(North East Somerset)

Westminster Hall and 
Private Members’ 
Bills: motions

Con Phys-
ical
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